
Fuel Mix of Customers Not Availing of a Green Source Product
Applicable Period: January 2020 to December 2020
Electricity Supplied  
has been sourced from 
the following fuels:

% of Total

Your Specific Fuel Mix Your Supplier’s Fuel Mix

Coal 0.5% 0.4%

Natural Gas 72.7% 63.8%

Renewable
• PSO
• Non PSO

25.5%
98.9%
1.1%

34.6%

Peat 0.6% 0.5%

Other 0.8% 0.7%

Total 100% 100%

Environmental Impact

CO2 Emissions 380G per kWh 328G per kWh

For more information on the environmental impact of your 
electricity supply visit www.bordgaisenergy.ie or call 01 611 01 01 
If you are a business owner, you can call us on 01 611 01 33.
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